

C.A.No. 6831-6833 OF 2001
ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.6831-6833/2001

RAJIB KUMAR PAUL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURUDAS MITRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 12/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. M N Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sauvik Nandy, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv

Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr. B K Jain, Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
(for applicants)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders at present.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER