

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6831-6833 OF 2001

RAJIB KUMAR PAUL &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURUDAS MITRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6834-6836 of 2001

Date: 24/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

in CA 6831-6833/01

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sauvik Mandy, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Ishit Saharia, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

for Allahabad Bank Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.

in CA 6834/01

Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.

Mr. Amit Khasera, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Soumya Chakravorty, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 11.15 a.m. and concluded at 12 noon. Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Mr. Tapash Ray, learned senior counsel and Mr. C. Mukund, learned counsel argued the matter for about 45 minutes. Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER